LEFARS DMR ID

John G8DZH
Version 0.6 23-Oct-15

Callsign  Name QTH

2EORCW  Cliff

G1HEQ Keith Hainault, London
G4DDP Richard Bexleyheath

GAFKI David Ampthill, Beds
G4YOH Wayne Loughton, Essex
G8DZH John Theydon Bois, Essex
MOMBD Dave Barkingside, London
MOTAZ Dave Havering, London

MOVID David Theydon Bois, Essex
MOXDC Derek Hook End, Brentwood

Others... friends of LEFARS
MOTEC Alan Harlow, Essex

DMR-ID

2352678
2352600
2352832
2351954
2352844
2352835
2352862
2352436
2352872
2352632

2352739

Sub1l
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351
2351

2351

Added. Notes
23-Oct-15
22-Oct-15
20-Oct-15
22-Oct-15
22-Oct-15
20-Oct-15
21-Oct-15
22-Oct-15
21-Oct-15
23-Oct-15

23-Oct-15 DV4 mini dongle user. DMR+/D-Star?



